183Creator of Boat Systems
WHD
Ø404
41
0
400
415
150

these water heaters use a very efficient double wall principle. Thanks to
this double wall principle, the VETUS double wall calorifiers have a heating
surface, which is much greater than that of a conventional heating spiral
tube. This means that the double walled water heaters will heat the water
significantly faster than conventional calorifiers. All calorifiers are supplied
with a 1500 Watt electric heating element, 4 x 16 mm hose connectors and a
6 bar pressure relief/non return valve.
Blue 	= Fresh water
Red 	 = Engine coolant
Heating
element
Type Contents of fresh water
(L)
Contents of coolant
(L)
WHD020 20 2
WHD031 31 3
WHD045 45 5
WHD055 55 7
WHD075 75 9